



THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE  
 FINANCE - PROCUREMENT  
 PARKING LOT REPAIRS 24-062-FM  
 BID TABULATION



NO.	ITEM	UOM	QTY	Advantage Paving Solutions, Inc		Abbey Construction Co, Inc		Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc		Everlast Blacktop, Inc		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc		Troch-McNeil Paving, Co		Alliance Contractors, Inc	
				PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	TEMPORARY FENCE	FT	82	\$ 5.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 1,033.20	\$ 2.50	\$ 205.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 8.56	\$ 701.92	\$ 8.00	\$ 656.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 656.00
2	TREE ROOT PRUNING	EA	5	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 353.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,650.00
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	170	\$ 105.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 32,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00
4	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	SQ YD	295	\$ 13.50	\$ 3,982.50	\$ 8.60	\$ 2,537.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,245.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 14.95	\$ 4,410.25
5	SODDING, SALT TOLERANT	SQ YD	295	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 3,318.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 26.70	\$ 7,876.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,490.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 13,865.00	\$ 24.95	\$ 7,360.25
6	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER (SPECIAL)	FT	108	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 329.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 810.00
7	INLET FILTERS	EA	15	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00
8	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	1,176	\$ 14.25	\$ 16,758.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 12,583.20	\$ 14.50	\$ 17,052.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,112.00	\$ 12.85	\$ 15,111.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 18,816.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 19,992.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 29,400.00
9	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	40	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00
10	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	1,023	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,649.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,069.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,534.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,046.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 2,148.30	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,046.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,230.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,046.00
11	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FT	292	\$ 17.50	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 2,219.20	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,212.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 3,124.40	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,336.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,220.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,380.00
12	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FT	415	\$ 52.50	\$ 21,787.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,525.00	\$ 59.50	\$ 24,692.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 16,185.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 19,505.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 21,580.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 19,090.00	\$ 87.25	\$ 36,208.75
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, SPECIAL	L SUM	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,282.25	\$ 15,282.25	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 14,525.00	\$ 14,525.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,695.00	\$ 45,695.00
14	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FT	72	\$ 8.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 129.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 190.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 763.20
15	CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT	L SUM	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 505.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,815.00	\$ 4,815.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
16	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	90	\$ 215.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 243.50	\$ 21,915.00	\$ 51.20	\$ 4,608.00
17	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 9"	SQ YD	202	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 28.05	\$ 5,666.10	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,828.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,424.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,646.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 8,282.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 2,929.00
18	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-9.5, N50	TON	23	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,645.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 2,737.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 2,254.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 157.65	\$ 3,625.95
19	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	698	\$ 105.00	\$ 73,290.00	\$ 103.75	\$ 72,417.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 76,780.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 79,572.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 76,780.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 69,102.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 94,928.00	\$ 123.33	\$ 86,084.34

NO.	ITEM	UOM	QTY	Advantage Paving Solutions, Inc		Abbey Construction Co, Inc		Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc		Everlast Blacktop, Inc		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc		Troch-McNeil Paving, Co		Alliance Contractors, Inc	
				PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
20	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	SQ YD	6,010	\$ 3.05	\$ 18,330.50	\$ 5.75	\$ 34,557.50	\$ 2.95	\$ 17,729.50	\$ 3.05	\$ 18,330.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,040.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 20,734.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 36,060.00	\$ 5.36	\$ 32,213.60
21	CURB REMOVAL	FT	76	\$ 18.50	\$ 1,406.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 577.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 813.20	\$ 8.00	\$ 608.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,140.00
22	CLASS D PATCHES, SPECIAL	SQ YD	1,205	\$ 13.50	\$ 16,267.50	\$ 42.75	\$ 51,513.75	\$ 65.00	\$ 78,325.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 69,890.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 108,450.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 119,295.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 60,250.00	\$ 117.66	\$ 141,780.30
23	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 6"	SQ YD	6	\$ 105.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 804.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 54.00
24	CONCRETE COLLAR FOR FRAMES AND LIDS	EA	9	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 9,675.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 6,228.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
25	ADJUSTING WATER VALVE BOXES	EA	3	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, (SPECIAL), 4'-DIAMETER	EA	2	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 4,855.00	\$ 9,710.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 14,200.00
27	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, (SPECIAL), 2'-DIAMETER	EA	2	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 6,700.00
28	SANITARY MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EA	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
29	FRAME AND GRATE, NEENAH R-3010	EA	4	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,321.50	\$ 5,286.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
30	REMOVING CATCH BASINS	EA	4	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
31	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	FT	136	\$ 52.50	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 8,704.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 8,432.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 6,460.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,672.00	\$ 82.60	\$ 11,233.60
32	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FT	1,765	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,824.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,147.25	\$ 3.91	\$ 6,901.15	\$ 2.51	\$ 4,430.15	\$ 0.80	\$ 1,412.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 6,265.75
33	CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS FOR EV CHARGERS	L SUM	1	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,065.00	\$ 2,065.00	\$ 4,775.00	\$ 4,775.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00
34	PIPE GUARD BOLLARD	EA	4	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,285.00	\$ 9,140.00
35	PROJECT ALLOWANCE				\$ 60,000.00		\$ 60,000.00		\$ 60,000.00		\$ 60,000.00		\$ 60,000.00		\$ 60,000.00		\$ 60,000.00		\$ 60,000.00
36	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING				\$ 47,673.00		\$ 47,673.00		\$ 47,673.00		\$ 47,673.00		\$ 47,673.00		\$ 47,673.00		\$ 47,673.00		\$ 47,673.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					\$ 396,065.52		\$ 414,725.80		\$ 435,000.00		\$ 444,828.65		\$ 486,141.07		\$ 499,988.30		\$ 544,250.00		\$ 602,351.99

NOTES  
1. Facilities Management has requested a contingency of \$40,000.00. \$396,065.52 + \$40,000.00 (contingency) = \$436,065.52 contract request.  
2. Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc's corrected Grand Total is \$499,988.30.

Bid Opening 05/20/2024 @ 2:30 PM	NE, DW
Invitations Sent	34
Total Vendors Requesting Documents	3
Total Bid Responses	8